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Landscape Contractor List 
 

Business Name Contact Phone Number E-mail Address or Website 
Ahles Landscape Architecture Steve Ahles (858) 756-8963 steve@ahlesland.com 

George Mercer Associates, Inc. George Mercer (619) 244-0793 georgemercerassociates@gmail.com 
GMP Landscape Architecture John Patterson (858) 558-8977 john@gmplandarch.com 
Grain Landscape Architecture Bret Belyea (858) 504-2738 bret@grainlandarch.com 

Hidden Meadows Outdoor Living Jesse York (858) 663-4421 hiddenmeadowsoutdoorliving@gmail.com 
Hutter Designs, Inc. Steve Hutter (619) 337-4044  info@hutterdesigns.com 

JPBLA Inc. Landscape Architecture Jim Benedetti (760) 479-0644 jim@jpbla.com 
Linear Landscape Architecture Joe Dodd (812) 350-2997 joe@linearlandarch.com 
Matthew's Landscape & Design Katherine Bookout-Varner (619) 865-0559 katherine@mattslandscapeinc.com 

McCullough Landscape Architecture David McCullough (619) 501-7725 info@mcculloughla.com 
Monica Mroz Landscape Architect Monica Mroz (619) 286-2203 mjm-design@pacbell.net 
Nick Martin Landscape Architect  Nick Martin (760) 533-1717 nick@nickslandscape.com 

Scott Hamilton Design Group Scott Hamilton (760) 277-1500 scott@hamiltondg.com 
Steve Murcko & Associates, Inc. Steve Murcko (760) 518-5763 stevemurcko@yahoo.com 
TCLA Inc. Landscape Architect Theresa Clark (949) 248-5404   theresa@tclastudio.com 

Tributary Landscape Architecture Glen Brouwer (760) 434-9300 glen@trib-la.com 
Verde Design Group Kathy Everett (760) 602-0144 https://verdedesigngroup.com/ 

 
 

This list provides contractors who have done work in Rancho Santa Fe. The Rancho Santa Fe Fire Protection District makes no guarantees or claims as to the individuals’ 
credentials, licenses, insurance or abilities. We provide this list only as a convenience to you. 
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